Nozzle Strainers
202
General Strainer Recommendations
Nozzle Flow Rate at 40 PSI (2.8 BAR) Strainer Mesh Example Fan Nozzle Size
Less than 0.10 200 005-0067
0.10-0.39 100 01-035
0.40-0.79 50 04-06
0.80-2.00 25 08-20
Ref # Part Number ISO Color Mesh Material Description
1 TS01-50 Blue 50
Polypropylene
Premium flow nozzle strainer1 TS01-100 Green 100
2 TS02-50 Blue 50 Premium flow nozzle strainer for
Guardian & GuardianAIR Twin2 TS02-100 Green 100
3 TS03-25 Black 25 Nylon Slotted nozzle strainer
4 32100530 White 30
Stainless Steel
Nozzle filter with check4 32100550 Blue 50
4 32100510 Green 100